1WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Data Sheet
ExtremeWireless™ WiNG 7632
Indoor Access Point
Product Overview
Every year more devices, services and applications go mobile. With
Extreme Networks, you can demand more from your wireless network;
•	 Real-time network optimization for high density

*Channel availability depends on local regulatory restriction
4WWW.EXTREMENETWORKS.COM
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name Product Description
37111 AP-7632-680B30-US
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, internal antenna
Domain: United States, Puerto Rico
37112 AP-7632-680B30-WR
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, internal antenna
Domain: Canada, Colombia, EMEA, Rest of World
37113 AP-7632-680B40-US
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, external antenna
Domain: United States, Puerto Rico
37114 AP-7632-680B40-WR
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn,external antenna
Domain: Canada, Colombia, EMEA, Rest of World
37115 AP-7632-680B30-EG
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, Internal antenna
Domain: Egypt
37116 AP-7632-680B40-EG
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2, Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 802.11ac/abgn, External antenna
Domain: Egypt
37117 AP-7632-680B30-IL
WiNG 802.11ac Indoor Wave 2 Access Point, 2x2:2, Dual Radio 	802.11ac/abgn,internal antenna
Domain: Israel
Accessories Part Number Product Description
WiNG Bracket 37201 Mounting Plate Indoor APs (included in AP Box) - only order for spares
Universal Mounting Kit KT-135628-01 Universal Mounting Kit for EWLAN AP'S (compatibly with legacy installs)
Flat Metal WiNG Bracket 37210 Flat Metal Indoor Bracket (new bracket see QIG)
Beam Clip BRKT-000147A-01 AP 7532, AP 7522 Beam Clip (compatibly with legacy installs)
Bracket Adapters BRKT-000167A-01 AP-7532-7522 Bracket Adapter Wall Mount
Drop Ceiling Multi-Tbar 30518
WS-MBI-DCMTR01 Indoor tool-less drop Drop Ceiling Multi-T Rail Bracket.
Accommodates 9/16 in, 15/16 in and 1.5 in wide T-bars (using this option need to
remove mounting plate for indoor APs)